
'2019_10_24 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 102

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02100896 ROUGERON PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

G - P

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908527 JULIEN ADRIENNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907092 LINDA GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_10_24 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902341 PASCAL NICOLE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
07100277 BERRET PATRICK (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03908966 BLANCHARD ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02506138 MESSELOT DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02125302 ROSSI GEORGES (0210102/ASPTT)
02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908528 POILLOT JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03908966 BLANCHARD ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02123047 MAUVAIS PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_10_24 Nbre d'équipe : 102

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

02502075 CHOPARD RAYMOND (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03908940 OUDOT LOUIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908725 HENRIOUD DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

09000635 SIRON ROLAND (0909005/SOCIETE BOULISTE DE GIROMAGNY)
09000234 MEYER CHRISTIAN (0909001/ASMB)
  ()

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

04302845 BOST JEAN-CLAUDE (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02510214 DEVAUX LOUIS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02502075 CHOPARD RAYMOND (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02502075 CHOPARD RAYMOND (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P




